

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:

HUMMINGBIRD \$2,000

Your logo or name on:

• Specialty Beverage

Program Social Media

• Table Placard

• Reserved Table (for 8)

Invitation (name only)

Kaweah Health Foundation would like to invite you to become a sponsor for our 2025 Heritage Club Dinner. This event will be held on <u>Tuesday</u>, <u>April 22</u>, 2025 at 5:30 PM at the Visalia Country Club.

The Heritage Club was established in 1986 to recognize community members who joined together to create a lasting endowment that will provide for the advancement of health care at Kaweah Health for years. The cost of the dinner is primarily covered by the generosity of sponsors. If you are interested in sponsoring the Heritage Club Dinner please fill out the information below and return to the Foundation.

Name:		Your logo or name on: • Invitation (name only)
Email:		 Program Social Media
Company:		Table Placard
Address:		ROSE \$500 Your logo or name on:
City:	State: Zip:	 Program Social Media Table Placard
Phone:		
Payment options: Image: Check payable to Kaweah Health Foundation		 POPPY \$250 Your logo or name on: Program Social Media Table Placard
Please Charge \$	to my	
Card #	Visa 🗌 Discover 🗌 Amex	"We exist temporarily through what we take, but we live forever through what we give"
Vcode E>	xp. Date	- Douglas Lawson -
Name on Card		- Kawaah Haalth
Signature		– Kaweah Health Foundation